

S.C. No. 16(01)2018(Regd no -35/2022)
CNR No.- WBBK07-000100-2022
Present: Smt. Joystna Roy – (WB00933)

Order No 11, Dt. 21.04.23.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

No step taken by both sides due to resolution by the Local Bar Association, Bishnupur
dt. 17.04.2023.

No adverse order is passed.

Let the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 17.05.2023 For evidence of C.S.W. No – 3.

Accused persons are directed to remain present on the next date fixed.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur