

**SC 16 (01)2018 (35/2022)**  
**Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.**  
**Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur**  
**J/O Code:WB - 01209**

**Order No 19 dt. 03.01.2025**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole Accd person is absent by filing petn which is considered and allowed.

Ld. PP in charge is present. SR of CSW 2,3 are returned after service.

PW 5, PW6 are present on dock , examined and cross examined in full and discharged.

Documents are produced , marked as exhibits and kept with the CR.

Let the following schedule be made for adducing further evidence.

To 03.03.2025 for evidence of CSW 6,7

To 04.03.2025 for evidence CSW 8,9.

To 05.03.2025 for evidence CSW 10,11.

To 06.03.2025 for evidence CSW 12,14,15.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

