

S.C. No. 16 (01)2018 (35/2022)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar
Ld. Astd. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order No 26 Dt. 02.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of accd persons and evidence.

No step by the parties is taken.

As per resolution dt. 20.12.2025 passed by the local B.A. Ld. Advocates prayed not to pass any adverse order.

Ld. PP I/C is present. No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 12.03.2026 for appearance of accd persons and evidence.

Dictated & corrected

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur